LLTE AKDTLINA

Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: Kobiety

Place Participant
1 SZEGLOWSKA Justyna

2 SZEWCZENKO Agnieszka
3 ZUREK-KROL Zaneta

4 KOZIOt Ewa

5 ZDEBSKA Magdalena

6 MARCINIAK lIzabela

7 KORBANEK Emilia

8 DZIEGIELEWSKA Dominika
9 STRAMOWSKA-JARCZEWSKA Sandra
10 MATUSZEWSKA Matgorzata
11 PATRONSKA Magdalena
12 COP Anna

13 KIERZEK Ewa

14 SZCZEPANIAK Jadwiga

15 WOZNA Magdalena

16 ADAMIAK Marta

17 WIECZOREK Monika

18 WOJNO Matgorzata

19 STACHOWIAK Magda

20 KRAWIETZ Joanna

21 ROSTOCKA Joanna

PRUCHNIEWSKA Agnieszka

Total 22 results.

Number

694
649
668
721
660
680
635
614
714
601
623
656
642
627
662
661
620
693
696
722
607
704

ULTRAKOTLINA 80

UltraKotlina

Fundacja Przejscie Kotliny
2021-10-09

Szklarska Poreba

80 km

Split point: 54,0 km

Club
MOCNA GRUPA CEZARA / CALA OLESNICA BIEGA
KLUB BIEGACZA BOLEStAWIEC
BIALOBRZESKITEAM
KB-SOBOTKA

ULTRA WAY TEAM
PSS POZYTYWNIE ZAKRECENI

MONSTER CROSS TEAM WOtCZYN

RUNNER'S POWER SREM

ZARLOKI

SILESIA ULTRA MOUNTAIN TEAM/DAV SEKCJA KATOWICKA
#TAKIJESTPLAN

RUN4GOLD
DROGA DO ULTRA

RUN TEAM RYDZYNA
TS REGLE

Category

K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K40
K40
K30
K30
K40
K20
K30
K40
K50
K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40

Komarno Gora Szybowcowa
14km 27km
01:37:03 03:04:37
01:38:47 03:09:17
01:48:05 03:28:39
01:52:47 03:32:25
01:49:35 03:25:28
01:47:53 03:24:56
01:51:26 03:38:53
02:00:29 03:51:14
01:55:28 03:38:57
02:03:42 03:54:45
01:56:01 03:42:23
01:51:11 03:37:36
01:59:43 03:52:11
02:01:22 03:56:45
02:11:18 04:08:11
02:03:51 04:02:37
01:57:17 03:52:16
02:11:25 04:09:54
01:59:30 03:59:14
02:01:20 03:54:01
02:02:04 04:05:55
01:55:24 DNF  03:53:55 DNF

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Goduszyn Gorzyniec
40km

04:45:44
04:58:14
05:09:11
05:14:24
05:12:16
05:20:13
05:31:34
05:51:09
05:38:21
05:58:39
05:39:38
05:56:25
05:58:00
06:05:22
06:16:41
06:21:51
06:10:24
06:22:29
06:17:51
06:14:02
06:33:01
DNF

B4 SEGRI

54km
06:34:42
06:55:43
07:04:14
07:11:15
07:21:25
07:44:46
07:49:22
08:01:35
08:06:01
08:12:03
08:13:32
08:26:21
08:26:41
08:29:43
08:46:25
08:47:58
08:57:04
09:00:44
09:00:54
09:02:45
09:19:55
DNF
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